
College/Office $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Atmospheric & Geographic Sciences 55,335,580.61 40.4050% 40.4050%

2 Arts & Sciences 34,628,959.42 25.2854% 65.6903%

3 Gallogly Engineering 24,175,161.87 17.6522% 83.3426%

4 Rainbolt Education 7,084,423.60 5.1729% 88.5155%

5 University of Oklahoma 5,858,069.69 4.2774% 92.7929%

6 Mewbourne Earth and Energy 4,318,532.79 3.1533% 95.9462%

7 Vice President for Research 1,553,767.12 1.1345% 97.0808%

8 Gaylord Journalism Mass Comm 1,100,000.00 0.8032% 97.8840%

9 Provost Direct 726,120.89 0.5302% 98.4141%

10 Graduate College 708,182.50 0.5171% 98.9313%

11 VP Administration and Finance 315,000.00 0.2300% 99.1613%

12 Law Center 305,469.60 0.2230% 99.3843%

13 Student Affairs 263,915.00 0.1927% 99.5770%

14 Graduate College 173,933.00 0.1270% 99.7040%

15 Boren International Studies 149,292.50 0.1090% 99.8130%

16 Gibbs Architecture 99,017.00 0.0723% 99.8853%

17 University Libraries 73,322.00 0.0535% 99.9389%

18 Information Technology 72,049.50 0.0526% 99.9915%

19 Admissions & Records Administration 10,080.00 0.0074% 99.9988%

20 Weitzenhoffer Fine Arts 1,600.00 0.0012% 100.0000%

21 Price Business 0.00 0.0000% 100.0000%

Total 136,952,477.09
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